
Race Results 11-6-12
A MTB W
 Pos Rider Name               Rider#      Make           Hometown         Team
  1  Jennifer Taylor          68          5                               Bicycle 
Sport Shop
  2  Kirsten Fee              252         10                                      
  3  Lauren Ziedonis          211         10                                      

B CX M
 Pos Rider Name               Rider#      Make           Hometown         Team
  1  Colin Strickland         223         10                              Jack and 
Adams
  2  Dave McLaughlin          161         10                                      
  3  Ben Cross                23          5                                       
  4  Charles Upshaw           234         5                                       
  5  Jason Baker              72          10                              Comanche 
Racing
  6  Nicholas Kennedy         31          10                                      
  7  Bob Cowley               152         10                              Austin 
Nationals/Jack and Adams
  8  Ryan Martin              851         10                              Team Hotel
San Jose
  9  Brian Hare               08          5                               Ozone 
Bikes
  10 Joshua Rhodes            413         10                                      
  11 Mark Wiggans             408         5                               Austin 
Bikes
  12 Jeff Beauregard          248         5                                       
  13 Kelly Oden               235         5                                       
  14 Chris Lampley            409         5                                       
  15 Thomas Millin            415         10                                      
  16 Nick masiewicki          20          5              Austin, tx               

B CX Master
 Pos Rider Name               Rider#      Make           Hometown          Team
  1  Jamie Mitchell           43          10             Austin, TX        Violet 
Crown
  2  Robert Wray              51          10                                      
  3  John Bartle              123         10             Austin, TX        Violet 
Crown
  4  Tom Mahnke               427         Volunteer      Austin, TX               

B CX SS
 Pos Rider Name               Rider#      Make           Hometown          Team
  1  Jeff Cartledge           414         10                                      
  2  Brian Robinson           183         5                                       

B CX W
 Pos Rider Name               Rider#      Make           Hometown          Team
  1  Faith Watkins            73          5                                       

B MTB M
 Pos Rider Name               Rider#      Make           Hometown          Team
  1  Ryan Haglund             250         10                               Alchemy 
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Bicycle Co
  2  Domingo Gonzalez         69          Volunteer      San Marcos, TX    Ozone 
Bikes
  3  David Larribee           66          10                                      
  4  Mark Wiggans             408         5                                Austin 
Bikes
  5  Tim Hayes                62          10                                      
  6  Dustin Payne             124         5              Austin, TX        Ozone 
Bikes
  7  Javier Elenes            67          10             Austin, TX        Bully 
Hill Cove Racing
  8  Kent Snead               227         5              Austin, TX        Team 
Bovine
  9  Cory Faul                65          10                                      
  10 Rick Kieffer             163         10                                      
  11 Carlos Barrera           138         5                                       
  12 Cody Smith               410         5                                       
  13 Nick Sedlachek           63          5                                       

B MTB Master
 Pos Rider Name               Rider#      Make           Hometown          Team
  1  Mike VanRandwyk          196         Volunteer      Leander, TX       Pirate 
Race Productions
  2  Jeff Boatman             135         5              Austin, tx        Southern 
Elite

B MTB SS
 Pos Rider Name               Rider#      Make           Hometown          Team
  1  Scott Butts              131         10                                      

B MTB W
 Pos Rider Name               Rider#      Make           Hometown          Team
  1  Jennifer Taylor          68          5                                Bicycle 
Sport Shop
  2  Megan Emerick            216         Volunteer                               
  3  Sammi Runnels            70          10                                      
  4  Kimberly Kieffer         199         5                                       
  5  Lauren Ziedonis          211         10                                      

C CX M
 Pos Rider Name               Rider#      Make           Hometown          Team
  1  Thomas Millin            415         10                                      
  2  David Callahan           207         10                                      
  3  Nicholas Kennedy         31          10                                      
  4  Kelly Oden               235         5                                       
  5  Carlos Barrera           138         5                                       
  6  Jeff Beauregard          248         5                                       
  7  Charles Upshaw           234         5                                       
  8  Joshua Rhodes            413         10                                      
  9  Brian Robinson           183         5                                       
  10 Nick masiewicki          20          5              Austin, tx               
  11 Chris Lampley            409         5                                       
  12 Bryan Leib               220         5                                Focus 
Bikes
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C Kids
 Pos Rider Name               Rider#      Make           Hometown          Team
  1  Piper Pizzo              226         Volunteer                               
  2  Ryan Callahan            22          10                                      

C MTB M
 Pos Rider Name               Rider#      Make           Hometown          Team
  1  Kent Snead               227         5              Austin, TX        Team 
Bovine
  2  Jay Ryan                 153         10                                      
  3  Rick Kieffer             163         10                                      
  4  Jeff Boatman             135         5              Austin, tx        Southern 
Elite
  5  Tom Hall                 411         10                                      
  6  Greg Johnson             169         Volunteer                               
  7  Bailey Swenson           114         5                                       
  8  Cody Smith               410         5                                       
  9  William Wrona            412         10                                      
  10 Ryan Callahan            22          10                                      

C MTB W
 Pos Rider Name               Rider#      Make           Hometown          Team
  1  Lauren Ziedonis          211         10                                      
  2  Piper Pizzo              226         Volunteer                               
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